

CITY OF BISHOPVILLE

WATER APPLICATION

NEW CUSTOMER SERVICE CURRENT TI			T TRANSFER SERVICES	
LAST	FIRST	MIDDLE	SSN	
RACE/NATIONALITY *If applicant refuses to a	give this informatio	n, please checkand	d give visual	
SERVICE ADDRESS		NUMB	BER IN HOUSEHOLD	
MAILING ADDRESS STREET/P.O.	СІТ	Y/STATE	ZIP CODE	
ACCOUNT NUMBER		PHONE NUMBE	ER	
Date	Deposit	\$ DRIVE	R'S LICENSE NO:	
RENT (Document		must be provided) ment must be provided)		
Name		Where Employe	<mark>ed</mark>	
Address Previous Service	YES NO	Phone Spouse Name		
	YES NO	 	ed	
he City of Bishopville agrees to bervice in accordance with Curre	furnish Water and/or Sewer nt Rate Schedule and the S be modified from time to ti	to the Individual Consumer, and Service Regulations of the City of	f Bishopville, shall become a contract under which the Consumer agrees to receive and pay for said f Bishopville on file in the office of the City of crvices Regulations are hereby made a part of this	
f is further agreed that the City of said Service Regulations or Rat	_	elf the right to discontinue service	of the Consumer in case of violation of the terms	
ALL COLLECTION COSTS O	F DELINGQUENT ACCO	OUNTS WILL BE THE RESPO	ONSIBILITY OF THE WATER CONSUMER.	
The Consumer, as evidence by his	execution and acceptance h	nereof, has made the following spec	ecial agreement in connection herewith:	
CITY OF BISHOPVILLE		APPLICANT'S SI		

*If an Interpreter or translator is needed and cannot be obtained locally, please contact USDA at (843-669-9686) to get information on how to obtain one.



CITY OF BISHOPVILLE

WATER APPLICATION

SEWER SERVICE PERMIT

Date	Work Location		
Fee \$	Certificate#		Block
Subdivision		_ Lot	Block
Applicant			
Applicant's Addres	S		Zip
City		State	Zip
Owner/Applicant			
WYE Location			
	/ill the proposed discharg and/or non-contact cooli	ge contain anything other th ng water?	nan domestic
*IF NO, STOP *IF YES, ANSWER	THE FOLLOWING:		
laundry, beauty, or	barbershop? ed Industrial Wastewate	rge be from a facility other	r than a restaurant, gas station, coin charge Permit Application
It is understood an and ordinances of time without notice	he City of Bishopville in to interrupt sewer service	/applicant will comply with connection with this service	all rate schedules, rules, regulations, that the City reserves the right at any or extensions without any liability to
•	nauthorized connections nathe above property unti	•	nat past due charges for sewer service
that at any future to of Bishopville, the o the right to disconti is issued subject to	r is not within the City Ling me should any part of the owner will cause that prop nue service until the abo compliance with all ordin	perty to be annexed. In this ove described is annexed. It	become contiguous to the City Limits event, the City of Bishopville reserves t is further understood that this permit the City of Bishopville. If outside City
Signature of Owne	r/Applicant:		

*If an Interpreter or translator is needed and cannot be obtained locally, please contact USDA at (843-669-9686) to get information on how to obtain one.

CITY OF BISHOPVILLE WATER APPLICATION WATER SERVICE CONTRACT

Date		, 20		
applies to the of the owner/app minimum charg City of Bishopvi will comply wit connection wit	City of Bishopy licant agrees to ge (whether th ille in accordan ith all rate sch h this service; t	ille for a water supply pay a meter installati e minimum volume o ce with its ordinances. nedules, rules, regula	r, to be furnished the ion fee of \$ f water is used or not lit is understood and tions, and ordinanc he right at any time.	Street hereby rough a meter, for which service, and such monthly rate and ot) as may be established by the agreed that the owner/applicant es of the City of Bishopville in without notice to interrupt water are owner/applicant
				w any unauthorized connections e a lien upon the above property
Sewer ()	Res. () Units		Meter Size	
Septic ()	Com. ()	Units	Lot	Block ()
Signature of O	wner/Applican	t		

NOTE: If a back-flow prevention device is required on a water service, it will be at the

owner's/applicant's expense. Also, an annual inspection will be required.

*If an Interpreter or translator is needed and cannot be obtained locally, please contact USDA at (843-669-9686) to get information on how to obtain one.



By signing this application for <u>water services</u>, the applicant agrees to pay all costs of collection of the applicant's unpaid bill. The (<u>City of Bishopville</u>) has the right pursuant to the South Carolina Setoff Debt Collection Act to collect any sum due and owed by the applicant through offset of the applicant's state income tax refund. If the (<u>City of Bishopville</u>) chooses to pursue debts owed by the applicant through the Setoff Debt Collection Act, the applicant agrees to pay all fees and costs incurred through the setoff process, including fees charged by the Department of Revenue, the South Carolina Association of Counties, the Municipal Association of South Carolina, and/or the (<u>City of Bishopville</u>). If the (<u>City of Bishopville</u>) chooses to pursue debts in a manner other than setoff, the applicant agrees to pay the costs and fees associated with the selected manner as well.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE: _			
DATE:			

^{*}If an Interpreter or translator is needed and cannot be obtained locally, please contact USDA at (843-669-9686) to get information on how to obtain one.